10ANCAC 14B

10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B

10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B
10ANCAC 14B

History Note:

.0336

.0337
.0338
0339

.0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

EXEMPTION FROM PLAN PROVISIONS FOR CERTAIN ACADEMIC MEDICAL
CENTER TEACHING HOSPITAL PROJECTS

POLICIES FOR GENERAL ACUTE CAREHOSPITALS

POLICIES FOR NURSING CARE FACILITIES

POLICY FOR PLAN EXEMPTION FOR CONTINUING CARERETIREMENT
COMMUNITIES - ADULT CAREHOMEBEDS

POLICIES FOR MEDICARE-CERTIFIED HOME HEALTH SERVICES

POLICY FOR RELOCATION OF DIALYSIS STATIONS

POLICIES FOR PSYCHIATRIC INPATIENT FACILITIES

POLICY FOR CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY TREATMENT FACILITIES

POLICY FOR INTERMEDIATE CAREFACILITIES FOR MENTALLY RETARDED

Authority G.S. 131E-176(25); 131E-177(1); 131E-183(b);
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2003;
Rule removed from the Code pursuant to G.S. 150B-2(8a)k.



