10A NCAC 14B .0336	EXEMPTION FROM PLAN PROVISIONS FOR CERTAIN ACADEMIC MEDICAL
	CENTER TEACHING HOSPITAL PROJECTS
10A NCAC 14B .0337	POLICIES FOR GENERAL ACUTE CARE HOSPITALS
10A NCAC 14B .0338	POLICIES FOR NURSING CARE FACILITIES
10A NCAC 14B .0339	POLICY FOR PLAN EXEMPTION FOR CONTINUING CARE RETIREMENT
	COMMUNITIES - ADULT CARE HOME BEDS
10A NCAC 14B .0340	POLICIES FOR MEDICARE-CERTIFIED HOME HEALTH SERVICES
10A NCAC 14B .0341	POLICY FOR RELOCATION OF DIALYSIS STATIONS
10A NCAC 14B .0342	POLICIES FOR PSYCHIATRIC INPATIENT FACILITIES
10A NCAC 14B .0343	POLICY FOR CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY TREATMENT FACILITIES
10A NCAC 14B .0344	POLICY FOR INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITIES FOR MENTALLY RETARDED

Authority G.S. 131E-176(25); 131E-177(1); 131E-183(b); Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2003; History Note:

Rule removed from the Code pursuant to G.S. 150B-2(8a)k.